Results sponsored by

2

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact ross.cunningham(@scottishathletics.org.uk

T18 - 300m U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 222 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC  42.42
2 231 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 42.78
3 229 Faye Kearney Edinburgh AC 43.71
4 234 Amy Manson Falk;;krr}i/giioria 44 .33
5 224 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 44.69

T12 -300m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 222 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC  42.20
2 231 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 43.51
3 224 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 43.84

. Banchory
4 211 Kathryn Christie Stonehaven AC 44.64
T19 - 400m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 35 Ben Robbins Edinburgh AC 56.75
2 18 Hamish Innes Central AC 59.33
3 40 Jake Thomas Lelico T G i 1:04.76

AAC
4 30 Andrew Nisbet 1:10.51

T13 -400m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 141 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC 53.44
2 139 Calum Divers Shettleston Harriers 55.30
3 149 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC 56.06
4 186 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 56.37
5 164 Christopher Kelly Edinburgh AC 58.80

T12 -300m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 229 Faye Kearney Edinburgh AC 44.26
2 257 Sarah Szymanski Lasswade AAC 46.37
3 242 Sarah McLaren Perth St_rathtay 48.52

Harriers
4 262 Kirstin Wood Shettleston Harriers 50.96

T12 - 300m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 234 Amy Manson Falkirk \_/|ctor|a 44.22
Harriers

2 217 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 45.18

3 216 Julie Dobbin Law & District AAC 45.37

4 212 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC 45.93
T20 - 400m U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 141 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC 52.07

2 159 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 53.16

3 139 Calum Divers Shettleston Harriers 55.94

137 Andrew Cunningham
165 Kieran Kivlin

Kilbarchan AAC DNF
Edinburgh AC DNF

T13 -400m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 159 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 54.86
2 137 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 55.75
3 163 Scott Jones Ayr Seaforth AAC  55.81
4 193 Seumas Thomson Edinburgh AC 56.64
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T13 -400m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 165 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC  56.20
2 142  Callum Edwards ArbroathAg‘ District 56 67
3 174  Adrian Mendez- Kilbarchan AAC  57.38

McVeigh
181 Alex North Edinburgh AC DNF

T04 - 60m U15B - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
11 Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of = 7,
Sport
2 8 Nicholas Coupland East Kilbride A.C. 7.79
329 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria =, ¢,
Harriers
. . Livingston & District
4 28 Robbie Nairn AAC 8.40
5 6 Ross Black VP-Glasgow AC 9.02

T04 - 60m U15B - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 27 Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC  8.02
2 44 Coran Darling Tweed _Iﬁ:cdker & Jed 8.03
3 12 Jack Garrigan Arbroath & District AC 8.19
4 4 Thomas Baxter Law & District AAC 8.51

T06 - 60m U15G - Round: Semi Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 106 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 8.24
2 110 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 8.44
3 101 Kerry Morris M‘Esissfl?;rgg & g4y
4 114 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 8.59
5 69 Emma Frame Whitemoss AAC 8.61
6 97 Lauren McLaren Pitreavie AAC 9.08

TO02 - 60m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 5

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 93 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 8.62

T09 - 60m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 16 Kyle Hogg Edinburgh AC 7.46
2 23 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C.  7.54
3 15 James Higgins Airdrie Harriers 7.68
4 8 Nicholas Coupland East Kilbride A.C. 7.75
5 29 Taylor Nimmo Fa'k;';"r:(écrts°r'a 7.89
6 27 Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC 8.08

T04 - 60m U15B - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 16 Kyle Hogg Edinburgh AC 7.56
2 23 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C.  7.56
3 15 James Higgins Airdrie Harriers 7.76
4 36 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 8.01
5 41 Luca Vita Edinburgh AC 8.87

T11 - 60m U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 121 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 8.13
2 106 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 8.21
3 119 Brogan Eilidh Watt Shettleston Harriers 8.43
4 110 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 8.48
5 101 Kerry Morris M”DSissi'ribC‘:rgg & 850
6 114 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 8.65

TO06 - 60m U15G - Round: Semi Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 121 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 8.26
2 119 Brogan Eilidh Watt Shettleston Harriers 8.52
3 93 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 8.69
4 68 Kirsty Ann Forsyth Central AC 8.77
5 83 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 8.78
6 90 Jo Marr Gala Harriers 8.95

T02 - 60m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 5

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 106 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 8.31
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97
57

96

113
116

Lauren McLaren
Pamela Creechan

Morgan McKinnon

Fionna Strong
Lisa Walker

Pitreavie AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Glasgow School of
Sport

VP-Glasgow AC

8.96
9.35

9.35
9.37

Shettleston Harriers 9.83

T02 - 60m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 5

Pos
1

2

o U bW

Num
121

101

69
109
86

82

Name
Demi Yorke

Kerry Morris

Emma Frame
Rachel Robertson
Alison Leckie

Hannah Jenkins

Representing
Gala Harriers

Musselburgh &
District AC

Whitemoss AAC
Lasswade AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Glasgow School of
Sport

Perf
8.33

8.52

8.68
8.72
8.99

9.44

T02 - 60m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 5 of 5

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Num
68
114

80

78
111

Name
Kirsty Ann Forsyth
Lisa Thomson

Mhairi Howard

Mhairi Henderson
Rachel Scott

Representing
Central AC

Shettleston Harriers

Musselburgh &
District AC

Tweed Leader

Perf
8.66
8.68

9.05

9.14

Shettleston Harriers 9.32

TO01 - 60m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos
1
2
3

N

[e )0, |

Num
159
187
171

169

143
150

Name
Tom Holligan
Sam Revie
Marcos McCurley

Ewan McBride

David Edwards
Scott Gibson

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Unattached

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

"Tweed
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
7.36
7.41
7.50

7.61

7.78
7.90

TO01 - 60m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos

N o g b~ w N

r4
c
3

191
175

154
132
172
156
186

Name
Sanju Siriwardena

Peter Muirhead

Stephen Gracie
Ryan Calder
Kevin McGhee
Sean Grant
Keiran Reilly

Representing
Central AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

Central AC
Law & District AAC
Unattached
Edinburgh AC

4

90
74

63
102

Jo Marr
Niamh Guest

Pamela Dunbar
Katie Ord

Gala Harriers

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

8.95
8.96

9.10
9.13

T02 - 60m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 5
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Num
119
110

83

Num
159
155
173
187
171
191

Name
Brogan Eilidh Watt
Louise Russell
Lorne Kerr
Shannon McMahon
Caitlin Gillon
Megan Heafey

Representing

Shettleston Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Ayr Seaforth AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

T10 - 60m U17M - Final

Name
Tom Holligan
Wallace Graham
Ross McGill
Sam Revie
Marcos McCurley
Sanju Siriwardena

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Unattached
Central AC

Perf
8.46
8.46
8.70
8.72
8.75
9.11

Perf
7.27
7.33
7.42
7.46
7.52
7.63

TO01 - 60m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
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155
173
152

157

164
140

222
230

211

210
221
231

Name
Wallace Graham
Ross McGill
John Glen

Scott Henderson

Christopher Kelly
Cal Docherty

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC

Livingston & District

AAC
Edinburgh AC

Shettleston Harriers

TO08 - 60m U17W - Final

Name
Caroline George
Chloe Lambert

Kathryn Christie

Rebecca Caswell
Kirsten Galbraith
Lauren Lambie

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Banchory Stonehaven

AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
7.35
7.40
7.51

7.57

7.98
8.10

Perf
7.92
7.97

8.03

8.09
8.17

Giffnock North AAC 8.23
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TO03 - 60m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Name Representing Perf
Ayr Seaforth AAC  8.00

Banchory Stonehaven

Pos Num
1 222 Caroline George

2 211 Kathryn Christie AC 8.05
3 221 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 8.10
4 238 Laura McCracken East Kilbride A.C. 8.29
5 248 Linzi Moffat Musselburgh & ¢ -

District AC

TO03 - 60m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 210 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 8.14
2 205 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 8.24
3 201 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C.  8.39
4 214 Kim Creechan VP-Glasgow AC 8.65
5 263 Jodie Ronald Airdrie 8.66

T24 - 800m U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 79 Mhairi Hendry Shettleston Harriers 2:27.05
2 104 Laura Penrice Shettleston Harriers 2:29.67
3 117  Brogan Wallace ~ C©'3590W Schoolof 5., g3

Sport
4 94 Alice McGrath Law & District AAC 2:32.13

115 Myrtle Breckenridge Shettleston Harriers DNF

TO07 - 800m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 117  Brogan Wallace G'asg°;"p§rcth°°' of 5.36.31
2 75 Kerri Haran Shettleston Harriers 2:38.26
3 51 Bronagh Wishart Kilmarnock H&AC 2:47.21
4 65 Claudia Eusebi Shettleston Harriers 2:48.42

T23 - 800m U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 168 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 2:01.13

TO03 - 60m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 230 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 7.98
2 231 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC  8.22
3 209 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 8.47
4 255 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 8.64
5 207 Evelyn Bryce VP-Glasgow AC 9.22

T21 - 800m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 45 Rowan Marr Gala 2:19.71
5 @0 GHolErm AncSenBISHCY ey

AAC
Ron Hill
3 38 Ross Stephen Cambuslang 2:22.80
Harriers
4 14 Euan Gillham Kilbarchan AAC  2:26.26
5 10 Ryan Flanagan Shettleston Harriers 2:27.36
6 37 Jack Stanners 2:37.49

TO07 - 800m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 79 Mhairi Hendry Shettleston Harriers 2:28.95
2 115 Myrtle Breckenridge Shettleston Harriers 2:31.26
3 94 Alice McGrath Law & District AAC 2:32.90
4 53 Emma Canning Igl;l;mg:la]oncsrm 2:34.31
5 55 Eliza Chiswell VP-Glasgow AC  2:43.85

TO07 - 800m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 104 Laura Penrice Shettleston Harriers 2:31.77
2 107 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC 2:33.81
3 66 Hannah Ferguson Shettleston Harriers 2:34.61
4 99 Jemma McQuillan  Shettleston Harriers 2:40.10

T22 - 800m U17W - Final

Pos Nu Name
1 244 Jemma McSheffery

3

Representing Perf
Ayr Seaforth AAC  2:26.12
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2 195
3 181
4 179
5 158
6 184
7 135
Pos Num
1 184
2 179
3 145

Jack Walker
Alex North
Ewan Murray
Ross Hill

Michael Overend

Andrew Clark

Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

T42 - 1500m U17M - Final

Name

Michael Overend
Ewan Murray

Michael Ferguson

Representing

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

2:02.64
2:07.13
2:07.85
2:10.83

2:11.47

2:19.88

Perf
4.23.30
4.35.51

4.46.74

T17 - 200m U15B - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num
1 15
2 35
3 17
4 20
Pos Num
1 121
2 95
3 98
4 109
5 83

Name

James Higgins
Ben Robbins
Callum Hunter

Ingles
Lumguankenda

Representing
Airdrie Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Glasgow School of
Sport

T36 - 200m U15G - Final

Name
Demi Yorke
Kirsty McKean
Shannon McMahon
Rachel Robertson
Lorne Kerr

Representing
" Gala Harriers
Edinburgh AC
East Kilbride A.C.
Lasswade AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Perf
24.45
24.55
26.75

28.47

Perf
27.48
27.90
28.48
28.65
29.71

T24 - 200m U15G - Round: Semi Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num
1 95
2 62
3 83
4 93
5 86

Name
Kirsty McKean
Paige Dickson

Lorne Kerr
Emma McGinty
Alison Leckie

Representing
“Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
27.65
27.92
28.92
29.45
30.64

T16 - 200m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4

N o b w N

Pos Num

Pos Num

1 23
2 4
3 6

O\U‘I-bb)l\)l—l‘

218
206

261
250
212
241

Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC 2:27.62

Micaela Brown

Pitreavie AAC

Blair Wood Edinburgh AC

Kate Murdoch
Ilona Clark
Victoria McGloin

Aberdeen AAC
Motherwell AC
Shettleston Harriers

T41 - 1500m U17W - Final

Name

252
260
243
206
237

236

Kathryn Pennel
Stella Winters
Shannon McLellan
Micaela Brown

Representing
“Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

2:29.63
2:32.61

2:33.96
2:37.49
2:43.37

Perf
4.53.49
4.54.80
4.59.94
5.05.51

Danielle McConway Shettleston Harriers 5.25.68

Amy McCafferty

Glasgow School of
Sport

5.48.80

T17 - 200m U15B - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Name

Ross Maxwell
Thomas Baxter
Ross Black

Representing
East Kilbride A.C.

Law & District AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
24.73
27.79
30.23

T24 - 200m U15G - Round: Semi Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name

1 121 Demi Yorke
2 98 Shannon McMahon
3 109 Rachel Robertson
4 68 Kirsty Ann Forsyth
5 72 Caitlin Gillon

Representing
" Gala Harriers |
East Kilbride A.C.
Lasswade AAC
Central AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
28.14
28.62
28.65
29.93
30.69

T16 - 200m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name
1 68 Kirsty Ann Forsyth
2 83 Lorne Kerr
3 93 Emma McGinty
4 53 Emma Canning
5 77 Megan Heafey

Representing
~ Central AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Edinburgh AC

Kirkintilloch
Olympians
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
28.78
28.85
28.85

29.01
29.94

T16 - 200m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4
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Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 72 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC  29.75
2 86 Alison Leckie Ayr Seaforth AAC  29.81
3 89 Caroline MacKinnon VP-Glasgow AC 30.91
4 113 Fionna Strong VP-Glasgow AC 31.81

106 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC DNS

T16 - 200m U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 95 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 28.13
2 98 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C. 28.91
3 123 McLachlan Amy Glasgow School of 30.32

Sport
4 56 Melanie Chiswell VP-Glasgow AC 30.34
5 55 Eliza Chiswell VP-Glasgow AC 30.56
T34 - 200m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 15 James Higgins Airdrie Harriers 24.32
2 35 Ben Robbins Edinburgh AC 24.45
3 23 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 24.52
4 29 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria  ,¢ 4

Harriers
5 27 Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC 26.40

T19 - 200m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 159 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 23.49
2 155 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC  23.75
3 154 Stephen Gracie Shettleston Harriers 25.38
4 163 Scott Jones Ayr Seaforth AAC  25.61
5 180 Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of 25.64

Sport

T19 - 200m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 148  Ciaran Gallagher G'asgogp(frcth""' of  24.51
2 191 Sanju Siriwardena Central AC 24.85
3 143 David Edwards "Tweed 24.94
4 132 Ryan Calder Central AC 26.08

os Num Name Representing Perf
1 121 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 27.92
2 62 Paige Dickson VP-Glasgow AC 27.93
3 109 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 28.55
4 76 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC  29.34
5 78 Mhairi Henderson "Tweed 30.44
T35 -200m U17M - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 159 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 23.15
2 155 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC  23.41
3 152 John Glen Edinburgh AC 23.58
4 148  Ciaran Gallagher ~ ©!3s90W Schoolof ), o)

Sport

165 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC DNS

t17 - 200m U15B - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 29 Taylor Nimmo Falkirk Victoria 5 59
Harriers
2 27 Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC 26.08
3 44 Coran Darling Tweed Leader & Jed ¢ ;5
Track
16 Kyle Hogg Edinburgh AC DNS

T19 - 200m U17M - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 152 John Glen Edinburgh AC 23.51
2 165 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 23.73
3 150 Scott Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC  25.82

176 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC DNS

T33 -200m U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 230 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 25.92
2 222 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC  26.90
3 231 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 27.03
4 224 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 27.65
5 210 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 29.19
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T18 -200m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

o
o
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Pos Num
1 34
2 5
3 32
4 19
5 11

Name
Caroline George
Lauren Lambie
Sarah Glenny
Sophie Elder
Megan Howat

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Gala Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

TO03 - 60m Hurd U15B - Final

Name

Andrew Ravenscroft

Ben Black
Robbie Pollock
Callum Jones
Gareth Fleming

Representing
Whitemoss AAC

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC

Perf
26.82
27.29
27.54
27.68
DNS

Perf
9.36
10.04
10.42
10.93
11.05

TO01 - 60m Hurd U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num
1 95
2 60
3 50
4 73
5 108

Name
Kirsty McKean

Louise Dawson

Zoe Black
Anna Graham

Kirsty M Reynolds

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Nithsdale AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
9.74

10.38

10.58
10.96

11.21

TO01 - 60m Hurd U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Num
92
93

59

Pos
1
2
3
4 76
5

o
o
(0]
2
c
3

259
205
254
247
227

Ln-bb)Nl—l‘

Name
Eilidh McEvilly
Emma McGinty

Amy Dawson

Carolyn Harvey

100 Lauren McSkimming

Name
Rachel Whittle
Emma Brown

Hazel Ross
Yasmin Milne
Lisa Humphreys

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Whitemoss AAC

T10 - 60m Hurd U17W - Final

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Perf
9.90
10.09

10.73

10.92
11.10

T18 - 200m U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num
1 230
2 210
3 214
4 144
5 255

Name
Chloe Lambert
Rebecca Caswell
Kim Creechan
Charlie Eyeington
Alana Sinclair

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers

T11 - 60m Hurd U15G - Final

Name
Katie Purves
Kirsty McKean
Eilidh McEvilly
Sarah-Jane Easton
Emma Frame
Emma McGinty

Representing
Lasswade AAC

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
26.04
27.66
27.72
28.28
28.78

Perf
9.47
9.70
9.70
9.74
10.20
DNF

TO01 - 60m Hurd U15G - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num
64
106
69
61
89

U'I-bb)l\)l—i‘

Num
153
176
177
170
190
193

e
(]
[0]

O\Ln-hwl\)l-l‘

Name
Sarah-Jane Easton
Katie Purves
Emma Frame
Sarah Dick
Caroline MacKinnon

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Lasswade AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

T06 - 60m Hurd U17M - Final

Name
Cameron Goodall
John Mulhern
Andrew Murphy
John MccCall
Marc Russell
Seumas Thomson

Representing
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC

Perf
8.65
8.77
8.92
8.97
9.01
9.34

TO02 - 60m Hurd U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

os Num
1 205
2 219
3 215
4 246

Name
Emma Brown
Naomi Fox

Emma Dawson

Sophie Milne

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Montrose & District

Perf
9.07
9.67

9.73

10.02
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TO02 - 60m Hurd U17W - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
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219

Naomi Fox

Num Name

259 Rachel Whittle
254 Hazel Ross
247 Yasmin Milne
227 Lisa Humphreys
235 Nikki Manson

Pitreavie AAC

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Giffnock North AAC

F07 - Long Jump U15B - Final

Representing
East Kilbride A.C.

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Arbroath & District AC

Glasgow School of
Sport

Livingston & District
AAC

Shettleston Harriers
Lasswade AAC

F11 - High Jump U15B - Final

Num Name
23 Ross Maxwell
16 Kyle Hogg
5 Ben Black
12 Jack Garrigan
20 Ingles Lumguankenda
28 Robbie Nairn
39 Andrew Taylor
11 Gareth Fleming
Num Name
12 Jack Garrigan
34  Andrew Ravenscroft
9 Adam Divers
39 Andrew Taylor
3 Fraser Baird
2 Joseph Amouzou

Representing
Arbroath & District AC

Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Glasgow School of
Sport

F09 - High Jump U17W - Final

Num Name
235 Nikki Manson
254 Hazel Ross
223 Ella Gibbons
228 Hazel Jamieson
208 Louise Calder
259 Rachel Whittle

Representing
Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

9.66

Perf
6.27
5.70
4.87
4.86

4.86

4.49

4.33
4.11

Perf
1.81
1.76
1.60
1.40

1.40

1.30

Perf
1.60
1.55

1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55

5

Pos

U'ILnLﬂ-bU)NI—l‘

e
(=]
[0]

ONLHAUJNH‘

Pos

1
2
3
4
4

e
[=]
[0]

G)\IO‘\LHJ}UJNH‘

AC
Nithsdale AC

F11 - High Jump U15G - Final

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers
Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Giffnock North AAC

FO0S5 - Shot Putt U17M - Final

Representing

VP-Glasgow AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Montrose & District
AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Glasgow School of
Sport

Arbroath & District
AC

F12 - High Jump U17M - Final

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Whitemoss AAC
Edinburgh AC

10.53

Perf
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35

Perf
15.39
13.06
12.55

12.40
11.21
11.12

10.89

Perf
1.76

1.73

1.65
1.55

Arbroath & District AC 1.55

F13 - Long Jump U15G - Final

239 Carly McCrindle
Num Name

92 Eilidh McEvilly
114 Lisa Thomson
87 Charlotte Lillington
61 Sarah Dick

69 Emma Frame
100 Lauren McSkimming
81 Selena Jackson
Num Name

130 Christopher Barnes
137 Andrew Cunningham
177 Andrew Murphy
196 Donavan Webster
147 James Gaffney
180 Lewis Nicholson
178 Damien Murray
Num Name

167 Jack Lochans
185 Douglas Paul
149 Jamie Gemmell
164 Christopher Kelly
178 Damien Murray
Num Name

95 Kirsty McKean
109 Rachel Robertson
119 Brogan Eilidh Watt
121 Demi Yorke
118 Caitlin Watson
69 Emma Frame
76 Carolyn Harvey
92 Eilidh McEvilly

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Lasswade AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Gala Harriers
Central AC
Whitemoss AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
5.03
4.79
4.75
4.68
4.63
4.57
4.36
4.32
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7 256 Katherine Szymanski

Lasswade AAC

F07 - Long Jump U17M - Final

o
o
("]
2
c
3

175

137
142

160

183
146
172
178

m\IO\U'I-bUJNH‘

Name

Peter Muirhead

Andrew Cunningham

Callum Edwards
Daniel Ingram

Cory O'Hara
Michael Fernie
Kevin McGhee
Damien Murray

Name
Fraser O'Rourke

Stewart Watson

Representing
Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Kilbarchan AAC

Arbroath & District AC

Musselburgh &
District AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Edinburgh AC

Law & District AAC
Arbroath & District AC

F06a - Pole Vault U15B - Final

Representing

Giffnock North AAC
Montrose & District

AC

FO6b - Pole Vault U17M - Final

Pos Num
1 31
2 42

Pos Num
1 182
2 177
3 196

Pos Num
1 27
2 42
3 28

Name
Patrick O'Donnell
Andrew Murphy

Donavan Webster

Name
Callum McWilliam

Stewart Watson

Robbie Nairn

Representing

Shettleston Harriers

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Montrose & District

AC

F03 - Shot Putt U15B - Final

Representing

Giffnock North AAC
Montrose & District

AC

Livingston & District

AAC

1.40

Perf
2.65

2.25

Perf
3.80
2.85

2.35

7.58

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

]
(]
(]

N [e)] ul B w N = ‘

Pos

1
2

e
(]
[0]

oo

ua A W N

59

74

100 Lauren McSkimming

60

101

56
102
67
57

Amy Dawson

Niamh Guest

Louise Dawson

Kerry Morris

Melanie Chiswell
Katie Ord
Megan Fleming

Pamela Creechan

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Whitemoss AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Musselburgh &
District AC

VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Lasswade AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

F10 - Long Jump U17W - Final

2
c
3

220
223
221
215
232
248
200

Name
Andrea Gaffney

Ella Gibbons
Kirsten Galbraith
Emma Dawson
Rebecca Law
Linzi Moffat

Louise Anderson

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Pitreavie AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Edinburgh AC

Musselburgh &
District AC

Central AC

F01a - Pole Vault U15G - Final

2
3

u
84
85

Name

Ellen Kristoffersen

Hannah Lawler

Representing
Lasswade AAC

Cumbernauld AAC

FO01B - Pole Vault U17W - Final

r4
c
3

253
246

67

Name
Laura Reilly

Sophie Milne

Name
Eilidh McEvilly
Nicola Mackay

Danielle Webster

Katie Ord
Megan Fleming

Representing
Kilmarnock H&AC

Montrose & District

AC

F08 - Shot Putt U15G - Final

Representing
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers
Montrose & District

AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Lasswade AAC

4.31

4.24
4.12
4.08

4.06

3.88
3.80
3.75
3.40

Perf
2.35
2.35

Perf
2.40

2.30



FO05 - Shot Putt U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 202 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 8.04
2 208  Louise Calder Falldrk Victoria 7 71
3 245 Louise Milne Ellon AAC 7.45
4 207 Evelyn Bryce VP-Glasgow AC 6.06

F04 - Triple Jump U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 215 Emma Dawson Perth St.rathtay 10.77
Harriers

2 200 Louise Anderson Central AC 10.60

3 235 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 10.29

F02 - Triple Jump U17M - Final

Pos Num
1 185
2 183
3 160
4 157

Name
Douglas Paul
Cory O'Hara

Daniel Ingram

Scott Henderson

Representing
Falkirk Victoria
Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
Musselburgh &
District AC

Livingston & District
AAC
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